Startnr
141
142
147
149
179
180
181
182
183
185
279
281
282
287
293
294
296
297

Startnr
192
289

Startnr
138
139
140
143
145
146
148
184
276
278
295
298
299

Startnr
189
191
193
300
403

Plassering Startnr

1
2

209
132

Klasse

Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8
Gutter 6-8

Klasse
Jenter 6-8
Jenter 6-8

Klasse

Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10
Gutter 9-10

Klasse

Jenter 9-10
Jenter 9-10
Jenter 9-10
Jenter 9-10
Jenter 9-10

Klasse
Menn 11-12
Menn 11-12

Navn

Daniel R Larsen

Emil August Birkeland Kongsli
Marius Nicolai Hansen

Mees van weerdhuizen
Mikkel Tyriberget

Nicolai Mosvoll

Sigurd Bjella Unneberg
Sondre Moldegard

Sverre Tobias sgrli Bjgrnesen
William McFarlane

Hermann Habberstad

Vetle M&hlum

Edvin Sortvik Hansen

Luce Johansen-Jovtec
Mikkel Erikstad

Olav Remgy Strgmsvik
Eskil Stenshall

Henrik Stenshall

Navn
Lea Buhs
Maja Tangen Risheim

Navn

Benjamin McFarlane

Isak Emilian Arnesen
Christian Brembo Andersen
Emil August Longva
Jonatan Svenson

Marcus Maximillian Hansen
Markus Skeie-Lebreux
Vemund Orheim Hatlen
Eirik Rokke

Joakim Ellingsen

Erik Warming

Nicolai Nilsen

Olav Lundheim

Navn

Erle Elindatter Andenas
Henriette Stokke

Mathilde Eugenie sgrli Bjgrnesen.
Ingeborg Marvik Dahl Ryssland
Petra Rgnning

Navn
Jakob Buhs
Martin E. Farstadvoll

Tid
02:02
02:28

mangler tid
02:21
02:31
02:17
02:45
02:24
02:26
02:55
02:33
02:14
02:09
02:30
02:39
02:12
02:36
02:07

Tid
mangler tid
02:25

Tid
04:20
03:55
04:29
03:36
04:33
05:15
04:25
04:46
03:31
04:55
04:37
03:25

mangler tid

Tid
06:02
03:46
04:48
05:26
05:08

Tid
06:29
06:30

Diff
00:00
00:01
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Plassering
1
2

Plassering
1

2

3

4
Plassering

1

2

3

4
Plassering

1

2

3

4
Plassering

1

Plassering
1

Plassering
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137
284
133
286
404
290
283

Startnr
130
131

Startnr
244
277
246
245

Startnr
271
272
273
270

Startnr
268
249
250
269

Startnr
275

Startnr
195

Startnr
211
198
280
288
206
224
207
222
199
200
210
218

Menn 11-12
Menn 11-12
Menn 11-12
Menn 11-12
Menn 11-12
Menn 11-12
Menn 11-12

Klasse

Kvinner 11-12
Kvinner 11-12

Klasse

Menn 13-14
Menn 13-14
Menn 13-14
Menn 13-14

Klasse

Kvinner 13-14
Kvinner 13-14
Kvinner 13-14
Kvinner 13-14

Klasse

Menn 15-16
Menn 15-16
Menn 15-16
Menn 15-16

Klasse

Kvinner 15-16

Klasse
Menn junior

Klasse

Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior

Anund Eggen- Vaa
Fridtjov Myhre Kvaleid
Nicolai Frgyland Foss
Erik Skofte-Haugerud
Oscar Risnes

Stian Vestli

Dan Sundby Iversen

Navn
Karoline Longva
Madeleine Isabelle Bakkeli GGtz

Navn

Henrik E. Farstadvoll
Sondre Rokke
Mikkel Pedersen
Jesper Rgn

Navn

Helena Nyhus
Oda LaForce
Sofie Vollset
Embla Aalerud

Navn

Tobias Longva Pettersen
Fabian Strgm

Martin Busengdal
Vegard Stokke

Navn
Henriette Angelica Bakkeli Gotz

Navn
Tobias Strgm

Navn

Jon Flydal

Andre Johansen
Kjartan Pedersen Gurholt
Ketil Laforce
Frode Johansen
Tor Otto Strgm
Hékon Zahl
Thomas Jansen
Bjgrn Ole Langg
Bjgrn Tore Aune
Jan Sglve Borlaug
Pal Longva

06:32
07:00
07:02
07:03
07:11
07:22
08:54

Tid
07:52
08:28

Tid
21:30
21:56
23:47
32:55

Tid
22:42
22:52
29:52
31:35

Tid
20:16
20:38
20:48
22:30

Tid
26:30

Tid
40:08

Tid
36:49
37:03
39:20
39:50
39:58
40:28
42:04
43:28
45:32
45:37
46:47
47:08

00:03
00:31
00:33
00:34
00:42
00:53
02:25

Diff
00:00
00:36

Diff
00:00
00:26
02:17
11:25

Diff
00:00
00:10
07:10
08:53

Diff
00:00
00:22
00:32
02:14

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00

Diff
00:00
00:14
02:31
03:01
03:09
03:39
05:15
06:39
08:43
08:48
09:58
10:19



13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Plassering Startnr

1

2
3
4

227
216
220
292
205
196
197
213
217
221
225

229
291
241
242

Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior

Klasse

@rjan Johansen

Per Allan Johansson
Svein Harald Johnsen
Hans Ivar Aalerud
Dagfinn Bang-Johansen
Alexander McFarlane
Andre Gurstad

Lars Akerhaug

Petter Bge

Thomas Fargestad
Torgeir Skogstad

Navn

Kvinner senior Maiken Kallesen
Kvinner senior Trude H Aalerud
Kvinner senior Mariama Jammeh
Kvinner senior Trine Hansen

49:57
50:21
51:32
52:30
52:53
53:20
01:08:20
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Tid
31:45
32:39
34:36
35:27

13:08
13:32
14:43
15:41
16:04
16:31
31:31

Diff
00:00
00:54
02:51
03:42



